
CONFIDENCE

have confidence in 
their Data Protection, 

Security,  
& IT Availability

BUSINESS 
DECISION
MAKERS

IT 
DECISION

MAKERS
VS

consider IT to be a driver of a 
resilient & secure infrastructure

CONSEQUENCES

#1

#2

#3

58%

37%

28%

Loss of 
employee 
productivity

Loss of 
revenue

Loss of 
customer 
confidence/
loyalty

44% 

73% 
58%  

of senior executives
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